SAGAYA MATHA MATRIC. HR. SEC SCHOOL, RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR, ENNORE
1" TERMINAL EXAM - TIME TABLE - 2023-24

Std1-V Std VI -VIlI Std IX
Date Day Subject Subject Subject
15.09.2023 Friday M.sci/Cate M.sci/Cate M.sci/Cate
16.09.2023 Saturday Reagjl‘ll_ciz;rc]:gvr\wl}/ﬁlirrsétion - -
19.09.2023 Tuesday Computer Computer Tamil
20.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi Hindi -
21.09.2023 Thursday Tamil Tamil English
22.09.2023 Friday English English Computer
23.09.2023 Saturday G.K G.K G.K
25.09.2023 Monday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics
26.09.2023 Tuesday EVS/Science Science Science
27.09.2023 Wednesday Social science Social science Social science
QUARTERLY EXAM TIME TABLE
Std - X, XI & XI11
Date Day Std X Std Xl Std XIl1
15.09.2023 Friday - Tamil Tamil
19.09.2023 Tuesday Tamil English English
20.09.2023 | Wednesday English Physics/Economics Computer Sci./ Computer.App
21.09.2023 Thursday - Biology/Busi.Maths Physics/Economics
22.09.2023 Friday Mathematics Chemistry/Accountancy Maths/Commerce
23.09.2023 Saturday M.sci/Cate M.sci/Cate M.sci/Cate
25.09.2023 Monday Science Computer Sci./ Computer.App Biology/Busi.Maths
26.09.2023 Tuesday - - -
27.09.2023 | Wednesday | Social science Maths/Commerce Chemistry/Accountancy
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